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Meno hraca
Palo Orolin

Milo$ Toporcer
FrantiSek Lompart

Jaroslav Kascak
Milan Sifra

Jéan Matejbus
Peter Helebrandt
Vladimir Bobovsky
Juraj Kas¢ak
Vlado Zavacky

Luka$ Knurovsky
Martin Vasi¢ak

Lucia Rusnakova
Stefan Rusnak
Peter Slosar
Lukas$ Karnis
Pavol Slosar
Stano Lukaé
Gejza Skokan

Draho Vojcek
Radoslav Krivjansky

Jozef Pisar¢ik
Jana lleninova
Juraj Gancaréik
Miroslav Vasicak
Brano Racek
Karol Elia$
Kristina EliaSova
Karolina EliaSova
Richard Sofranko
Katarina Holcova
Maria EliaSova
Jan Schmidt

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Cin-Cin

No Name

Bella Ciao

Hagy

Scame

Scame
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Hagy

Whirlpool

Team rallye Poprad
Whirlpool

Cin-Cin

Hagy

Scame

Team rallye Poprad
Scame

Hagy

Cin-Cin

Whirlpool

No Name

Scame

Doktori

Doktori

Whirlpool

No Name

Team rallye Poprad
Team rallye Poprad
Team rallye Poprad
Doktori

Doktori

Team rallye Poprad
Team rallye Poprad
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Kolky
1343
1201
1196

854
840
499
1147
1140
944
1090
153
597
1037
737
584
581
572
714
992
697
974
695
962
819
671
938
388
480
355
467
445
436
216

Body
5.0
6.0
7.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
6.0
1.5
4.5
3.0
3.5
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.5
0.0

Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 3.liga - 2. kolo

Priemer
191.8571
171.5714
170.8571
170.8000
168.0000
166.3333
163.8571
162.8571
157.3333
155.7143
153.0000
149.2500
148.1429
147.4000
146.0000
145.2500
143.0000
142.8000
141.7143
139.4000
139.1429
139.0000
137.4286
136.5000
134.2000
134.0000
129.3333
120.0000
118.3333
116.7500
111.2500
109.0000
108.0000
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